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26" RALLY DELLA LANTERNA - PrimocanaleSport

Trofeo Rallies Asfalto 2010

CLASSIFICA DOPO LA PROVA SPECIALE 7
PORTELLO 3 (Km 13,000)
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1°CONDUTTORE

RAIKKONEN K.
OGIER S.
PORRO P.
FERRECCHI M.
REF.
PEDERSOLI L.
STRATA M.
GULFI L.

PISI A.
BRUZZO V.
MEZZOGORI A.
STORACE D.
VITA G.

PUGLIESE V.M.

NOVARA R.
GIACOBONE L.
DE MARCHI R.
GARRA L.
CANEVARI R.
SORDI R.
MULTARI A.
CARELLA A.
BALDO F.
VIVENZI G.
RE A
BARCHI R.
DAMELE A.
DOBERTI P.
ZAPPIA M.
TRONCONI L.
MANGINI B.
NICORA A.
ANNOVI R.
BIGGI A.
OLIVIERO L.
LANZA G.
LAZZARA A.
VILLA M.
PUGLIESE G.
DERIU P.

BALDASSARI E.

ZEREGA M.
FERRERO M.
IERACI A

NAZ

FIN
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

LINDSTROM K.
INGRASSIA J.

CARGNELLUTTI P.

FLOREAN F.
BARIANI M.
ROMANO M.

ROGGERONE D.
ROGGERONE D.

COSTANTINI L.
DE BARBIERI S.
BALDINI R.
CELESTINI L.
GIRELLI S.
ACTITE M.
BARRERA M.
MARRE' V.
POGGI S.
TORTEROLO M.
GALLIZIA M.
FERRACIN S.
BRIZZOLARA R.
RIOLFO I.

MALINVERNO M.

VIVENZI A

CAVAGNETTO M.

GUALTIERI I.
GANGI F.
CAMERA S.
GHEZZI N.
POZzZ0 G.
GAZZO M.
CAPILLIF.
ROLANDI G.
ANTICHI G.
RE J.
PERASSO M.
APICELLA M.
PONS F.
RASOIRA F.
ORENGO V.
STABIELLI M.
ISOLA V.
ROATTA G.
MESSORI S.

NAZ  VETTURA GC SCUDERIA POS
FIN CITROEN C4 WRC WRC CITROEN JUNIOR TEAM 1
FRA CITROEN C4 WRC WRC CITROEN JUNIOR TEAM 2
ITA  FORD FOCUS WRC WRC BLUTHUNDER RACING ITA 4
ITA  FORD FOCUS WRC LANTERNA CORSE 3
ITA  CITROEN C4 WRC ERREPI RACING 5
ITA FORD FOCUS WRC MIRABELLA MILLE MIGLI 6
ITA  PEUGEOT 206 WRC SCR MOTORSPORT 8
ITA  CITROEN XSARA WRC ZEROSETTE RACING A.S. 9
ITA PEUGEOT 207 SUPER 200 S20 NEW TURBOMARK 7
ITA  PEUGEOT 206 WRC LANTERNA CORSE 10
ITA RENAULT CLIO NEW RS R3C LANTERNA CORSE 12
ITA RENAULT CLIO R3C SCR MOTORSPORT 13
ITA MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO N4 14
ITA° RENAULT CLIO S 1600 S16 15
ITA TOYOTA COROLLA WRC 16
ITA  FIAT GRANDE PUNTO S20 RACING FOR GENOVA 18
ITA° RENAULT CLIO S16 RACING FOR GENOVA 19
ITA RENAULT CLIO R3C SCR MOTORSPORT 17
ITA  OPEL CORSA 16V A6 LANTERNA CORSE 20
ITA RENAULT CLIORS LIGHT N3 HAWK RACING CLUB 21
ITA RENAULT TWINGO R2B PROVINCIA GRANDA 22
ITA  PEUGEOT 207 R3T IDEARACING 23
ITA  CITROEN C2 R2B RALLY BRIXIA 25
ITA SUBARO IMPREZA WRX ST N4  MIRABELLA MILLE MIGLI 24
ITA  CITROEN C2 R2B ERREPI RACING 27
ITA  FIAT ABARTH 500 R3T GRUPPO HAPPY RACER 28
ITA RENAULT CLIO N3  GRUPPO HAPPY RACER 30
ITA° RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS FA7 EUROSPEED 33
ITA  FIAT PANDA A5 RACING FOR GENOVA 31
ITA  CITROEN SAXO N2 RACING FOR GENOVA 32
ITA  FIAT PANDA A5 LANTERNA CORSE 34
ITA  PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE N2 LANTERNA CORSE 35
ITA RENAULT CLIO RS N3 RACING FOR GENOVA 36
ITA  PEUGEOT 106 16V N2 LANTERNA CORSE 37
ITA PEUGEOT 106 16 V N2  VALPOLCEVERA 39
ITA  PEUGEOT 106 1.6 16V R N2  A.S.D. PRO RALLY 2001 40
ITA  PEUGEOT 106 RALLY N2 43
ITA  FIAT ABARTH GRANDE PU S20 GRUPPO HAPPY RACER 11
ITA  PEUGEOT 106 A6 RACING FOR GENOVA 41
ITA  PEUGEOT 106 N2  SPORT FAVALE 07 42
ITA RENAULT CLIO A7 LANTERNA CORSE 44
ITA  PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE N2 LANTERNA CORSE 46
ITA° RENAULT CLIO FN3 SCR MOTORSPORT 47
ITA ROVER M6 ZR 105 N1 LANTERNA CORSE 49

T.PREC.

56'20.4

56'37.5

57'23.4

57'20.8

57'47.4

58'40.3

59'24.5

59'30.6

59'18.2

59'39.0
1:00'26.8
1:00'35.6
1:01'06.1
1:01'29.8
1:01'38.8
1:02'02.0
1:02'02.4
1:02'00.1
1:02'27.0
1:02'46.3
1:03'01.4
1:03'18.8
1:03'57.1
1:03'55.5
1:04'26.2
1:04'39.0
1:05'33.1
1:06'07.6
1:05'43.5
1:05'59.2
1:06'22.4
1:06'28.2
1:06'53.9
1:07'19.7
1:08'29.6
1:08'34.9
1:09'02.3
1:00'26.5
1:08'53.4
1:08'59.0
1:09'34.8
1:10'26.8
1:10'56.9
1:14'07.1

TEMPO PS

9'43.2

9'40.4

9'52.5

9'56.2

9'43.8

9'53.0
10'03.0
10'11.7
10'32.7
10'16.1
10'29.8
10'32.4
10'49.1
10'45.6
10'47.8
10'31.3
10'35.6
10'45.6
11'01.6
10'54.6
11'08.6
11'00.0
11'10.3
1123.4
11'27.0
11'32.8
11'33.2
11'17.9
11'44.9
11'33.8
11'40.4
11'39.6
11'54.5
11'48.9
12'01.4
11'58.4
11'42.2
2021.7
12'07.9
12'08.2
11'47.4
12'21.2
12'18.8
1331.6

PEN.

TOTALE

1:06'03.6
1:06'17.9
1:07'15.9
1:07'17.0
1:07'31.2
1:08'33.3
1:09'27.5
1:09'42.3
1:09'50.9
1:09'55.1
1:10'56.6
1:11'08.0
1:11'55.2
1:12'15.4
1:12'26.6
1:12'33.3
1:12'38.0
1:12'45.7
1:13'28.6
1:13'40.9
1:14'10.0
1:14'18.8
1:15'07.4
1:15'18.9
1:15'53.2
1:16'11.8
1:17'06.3
1:17'25.5
1:17'28.4
1:17'33.0
1:18'02.8
1:18'07.8
1:18'48.4
1:19'08.6
1:20'31.0
1:20'33.3
1:20'44.5
1:20'48.2
1:21'01.3
1:21'07.2
1:21'22.2
1:22'48.0
1:23'15.7
1:27'38.7

D.ASS.

14.3
1'12.3
1'13.4
1'27.6
2'29.7
3'23.9
3'38.7
3'47.3
3'51.5
4'53.0
5'04.4
5'51.6
6'11.8
6'23.0
6'29.7
6'34.4
6'42.1
7'25.0
7'37.3
8'06.4
8'15.2
9'03.8
9'15.3
9'49.6

10'08.2
11'02.7
11219
11'24.8
1129.4
11'59.2
12'04.2
12'44.8
13'05.0
1427.4
1429.7
14'40.9
14'44.6
14'57.7
15'03.6
15'18.6
16'44.4
17121
21'35.1

DIFF.PREC.

143
58.0
1.1
14.2
1'02.1
54.2
14.8
8.6
4.2
1'01.5
114
47.2
20.2
11.2
6.7
4.7
7.7
42.9
12.3
29.1
8.8
48.6
115
34.3
18.6
54.5
19.2
2.9
4.6
29.8
5.0
40.6
20.2
122.4
2.3
11.2
3.7
131
5.9
15.0
1'25.8
27.7
4'23.0

RY.6.23/1




ASS GRP CLA NUM S

45 2 1 84
46 6 3 50

ABBANDONI

15
19
21
23
24
26
32
34
35
42
43
a4
57
58
59
74
76
78
79
81
82
83

Genova, 11-12/06/10

C.p.

u23

1°CONDUTTORE

BIANCHERI G.
MALASPINA M.

SILVA M.
LAGANA'F.

DI BENEDETTO A.
GRAFFIETI E.
TOMAINO A.
GENOVESE F.
STRATA M.
BALLESTRERO V.
TAINI G.

TICOZZI A.

SIDDI A.
ANDOLFI F.J.
CRAVIOTTO D.
BALBO L.
VERCESI M.
CORNERO M.
CASANOVA D.
CARMIGNANO M.
FERRANDO G.
SALVADORI R.
COLOMBARA M.
RISSO M.
CAPURRO M.
MOLINELLI A.

NAZ

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

RESTITUTI F.
BARALE M.

PINA G.
GUZZARDI F.
PALMISANO S.
ALTOMONTE D.
VENZANO A.
MORENA S.
FERRARI A.
ARENA N.
ZANOCCO C.
PROVERBIO E.
Guzzl G.
BOERO P.
PICCININI F.
ROCCA P.
BARBIERI E.
MONDINO M.
CAPONETTO D.
MAGGIO P.
SACCONE L.

BOGLIACCINO E.

RISSO L.
D'ARRIGO G.
RICCI M.
BAILO L.

NAZ

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA

PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106 16V

FORD FOCUS
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO
PEUGEOT 207 SUPER 200
OPEL CORSA

CITROEN C2 SUPER 1600
FIAT PUNTO

MITSUBISHI EVO IX
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 207

PEUGEOT 207

RENAULT TWINGO
CITROEN C2

RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106

FIAT SEICENTO

MG ZR 105

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
FIAT CINQUECENTO
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE

GC

FN1
A6

WRC
N4
S20
S16
S16
S16
N4
N4
R3C
R3T
R3T
R2B
R2B
N3
N2
N2
N2
A0
N1
FA7
FN3
FA5
FAO
FN1

SCUDERIA

A.S.D. PRO RALLY 2001
TEAM ELITE

GIESSE PROMOTION
VOMERO RACING

LANTERNA CORSE
RACING FOR GENOVA
GRUPPO HAPPY RACER
RACING FOR GENOVA

EUROSPEED

NEW TURBOMARK
EUROSPEED
TICINO RALLY
LANTERNA CORSE

DAGDA SPORT RACING TE
SCR MOTORSPORT
RACING FOR GENOVA
RACING FOR GENOVA
MILLESIMO RALLY CLUB
SCR MOTORSPORT
LANTERNA CORSE

A.S. DUE GI SPORT
LANTERNA CORSE

POS

50
51

T.PREC.

1:14'18.2
1:16'54.7

TEMPO PS

13435
11'40.8

TOTALE D.ASS. DIFF.PREC.
1:28'01.7 21'58.1 23.0
1:28'35.5 22'31.9 33.8

RIT (PS5) - PORTELLO 2

RIT (PS5) - PORTELLO 2

RIT (PS2) - PORTELLO 1

NP (PS3) - MASSIMO CANEVARI 1
RIT (CO6A) - RIORDINO IN

RIT (PS6) - TORRIGLIA 2

NP (PS3) - MASSIMO CANEVARI 1
NP (PS1) - PALASPORT

RIT (PS7) - PORTELLO 3

RIT (PS3) - MASSIMO CANEVARI 1
RIT (PS7) - PORTELLO 3

RIT (PS3) - MASSIMO CANEVARI 1
RIT (CO4A) - RIORDINO IN

RIT (CO4A) - RIORDINO IN

RIT (PS3) - MASSIMO CANEVARI 1
RIT (PS5) - PORTELLO 2

RIT (PS4) - TORRIGLIA 1

RIT (PS7) - PORTELLO 3

RIT (PS3) - MASSIMO CANEVARI 1

RIT (CO4B) - RIORDINO OUT - ASS.

RIT (PS2) - PORTELLO 1
RIT (PS7) - PORTELLO 3
RIT (PS4) - TORRIGLIA 1
RIT (PS3) - MASSIMO CANEVARI 1

RY.6.23/2




